
Densité de population 
 

Densité	
  de	
  population	
  par	
  continent	
  
	
   	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
  Continent	
   Population	
  (en	
  millions)	
   Superficie	
  (en	
  km2)	
   Densité	
  (hab/km2)	
  
1-­‐	
  Europe	
   738	
   23	
  049	
   33	
  
2-­‐	
  Afrique	
   1	
  186	
   30	
  312	
   40	
  
3-­‐	
  Amérique	
  du	
  Nord	
   358	
   21	
  776	
   19	
  
4-­‐	
  Asie	
   4	
  393	
   31	
  880	
   142	
  
5-­‐	
  Océanie	
   39	
   8	
  564	
   5	
  

 

 

 


