DENSITÉ DE POPULATION

Densité de population par continent

Continent	Population (en millions)	Superficie (en km2)	Densité (hab/km2)
1- Europe	738	23 049	33
2- Afrique	1 186	30 312	40
3- Amérique du Nord	358	21 776	19
4- Asie	4 393	31 880	142
5- Océanie	39	8 564	5



